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Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy 5036221 142.0 1 1 142.0 17.0 67.0 31.0 27.0

Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol 4942850 99.0 2 2 99.0 47.0 52.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye 4918987 88.0 3 3 88.0 28.0 60.0

Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick 4378770 69.0 4 4 69.0 30.0 39.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart 5038345 58.0 5 5 58.0 35.0 23.0

Annza Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 51.0 6 6 51.0 28.0 23.0

Maddie Hinds - NCTC Magnums Magic 4641830 36.0 7 7 36.0 36.0

Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue 2014-110 31.0 8 8 31.0 31.0

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 28.0 9 9 28.0 28.0

Zachary Haydon - TAMU Heza San jo 703129 28.0 9 9 28.0 28.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 26.0 11 11 26.0 26.0

Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar 5244409 23.0 12 12 23.0 23.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic 3791718 21.0 13 13 21.0 21.0

Ashely Reeves - WTAMU Doc O Leanest 3727389 16.0 14 14 16.0 16.0

Morgan Seiman - SHSU Starbuck 2013-113 15.0 15 15 15.0 15.0

Haley Matocha Mabel May Whiz 5123799 13.0 16 16 13.0 13.0

Courtney Gardner - SFAU Margarita With Lime 5459656 5.0 17 17 5.0 5.0

Number of Shows Included: 



 2015 Stock Horse of Texas - Year End Points (Collegiate Open/Non Pro) Division

2015 SHOT Year End 01.30.15
Collegiate Open Non Pro Division
Page 1 7/21/2015

Through
July 18, 2015

Show
7

Name

Affiliate 
Membership 

Number Horse Horse #

Tr
ai

l

R
an

ki
ng

Tr
ai

l R
an

ki
ng

To
ta

l

Ab
ile

ne
, T

X

Au
st

in
, T

X

Lu
bb

oc
k,

 T
X

Sa
n 

An
ge

lo
, T

X

Dr
ip

pi
ng

Sp
rin

gs
,

TX Sa
n 

An
to

ni
o,

 T
X

Su
lp

hu
r

Sp
rin

gs
,

TX

Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy 5036221 36.0 1 1 36.0 7.0 18.0 8.0 3.0

Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol 4942850 23.0 2 2 23.0 8.0 15.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye 4918987 22.0 3 3 22.0 8.0 14.0

Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick 4378770 15.0 4 4 15.0 3.0 12.0

Annza Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 13.0 5 5 13.0 7.0 6.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart 5038345 9.0 6 6 9.0 4.0 5.0

Zachary Haydon - TAMU Heza San jo 703129 9.0 6 6 9.0 9.0

Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue 2014-110 8.0 8 8 8.0 8.0

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 6.0 9 9 6.0 6.0

Maddie Hinds - NCTC Magnums Magic 4641830 5.0 10 10 5.0 5.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 4.0 11 11 4.0 4.0

Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar 5244409 4.0 11 11 4.0 4.0

Haley Matocha Mabel May Whiz 5123799 3.0 13 13 3.0 3.0

Morgan Seiman - SHSU Starbuck 2013-113 2.0 14 14 2.0 2.0

Ashely Reeves - WTAMU Doc O Leanest 3727389 1.0 15 15 1.0 1.0

Courtney Gardner - SFAU Margarita With Lime 5459656 1.0 15 15 1.0 1.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic 3791718 1.0 15 15 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol 4942850 26.0 1 1 26.0 9.0 17.0

Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy 5036221 25.0 2 2 25.0 2.0 12.0 6.0 5.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye 4918987 20.0 3 3 20.0 9.0 11.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart 5038345 12.0 4 4 12.0 6.0 6.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 8.0 5 5 8.0 8.0

Zachary Haydon - TAMU Heza San jo 703129 8.0 5 5 8.0 8.0

Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar 5244409 7.0 7 7 7.0 7.0

Annza Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 6.0 8 8 6.0 5.0 1.0

Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue 2014-110 6.0 8 8 6.0 6.0

Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick 4378770 5.0 10 10 5.0 4.0 1.0

Haley Matocha Mabel May Whiz 5123799 5.0 10 10 5.0 5.0

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 4.0 12 12 4.0 4.0

Maddie Hinds - NCTC Magnums Magic 4641830 4.0 12 12 4.0 4.0

Morgan Seiman - SHSU Starbuck 2013-113 3.0 14 14 3.0 3.0

Ashely Reeves - WTAMU Doc O Leanest 3727389 2.0 15 15 2.0 2.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic 3791718 2.0 15 15 2.0 2.0

Courtney Gardner - SFAU Margarita With Lime 5459656 1.0 17 17 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy 5036221 43.0 1 1 43.0 7.0 18.0 9.0 9.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart 5038345 26.0 2 2 26.0 18.0 8.0

Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick 4378770 24.0 3 3 24.0 14.0 10.0

Annza Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 20.0 4 4 20.0 12.0 8.0

Maddie Hinds - NCTC Magnums Magic 4641830 20.0 4 4 20.0 20.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye 4918987 19.0 6 6 19.0 4.0 15.0

Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol 4942850 16.0 7 7 16.0 11.0 5.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic 3791718 12.0 8 8 12.0 12.0

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 9.0 9 9 9.0 9.0

Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue 2014-110 9.0 9 9 9.0 9.0

Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar 5244409 6.0 11 11 6.0 6.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 5.0 12 12 5.0 5.0

Morgan Seiman - SHSU Starbuck 2013-113 5.0 12 12 5.0 5.0

Ashely Reeves - WTAMU Doc O Leanest 3727389 3.0 14 14 3.0 3.0

Zachary Haydon - TAMU Heza San jo 703129 3.0 14 14 3.0 3.0

Haley Matocha Mabel May Whiz 5123799 2.0 16 16 2.0 2.0

Courtney Gardner - SFAU Margarita With Lime 5459656 1.0 17 17 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 



 2015 Stock Horse of Texas - Year End Points (Collegiate Open/Non Pro) Division

2015 SHOT Year End 01.30.15
Collegiate Open Non Pro Division
Page 1 7/21/2015

Through
July 18, 2015

Show
7

Name

Affiliate 
Membership 

Number Horse Horse #

C
ow

ho
rs

e

R
an

ki
ng

Co
w

ho
rs

e 
Ra

nk
in

g

To
ta

l

Ab
ile

ne
, T

X

Au
st

in
, T

X

Lu
bb

oc
k,

 T
X

Sa
n 

An
ge

lo
, T

X

Dr
ip

pi
ng

Sp
rin

gs
,

TX Sa
n 

An
to

ni
o,

 T
X

Su
lp

hu
r

Sp
rin

gs
,

TX

Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy 5036221 38.0 1 1 38.0 1.0 19.0 8.0 10.0

Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol 4942850 34.0 2 2 34.0 19.0 15.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye 4918987 27.0 3 3 27.0 7.0 20.0

Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick 4378770 25.0 4 4 25.0 9.0 16.0

Annza Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 12.0 5 5 12.0 4.0 8.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart 5038345 11.0 6 6 11.0 7.0 4.0

Ashely Reeves - WTAMU Doc O Leanest 3727389 10.0 7 7 10.0 10.0

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 9.0 8 8 9.0 9.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 9.0 8 8 9.0 9.0

Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue 2014-110 8.0 10 10 8.0 8.0

Zachary Haydon - TAMU Heza San jo 703129 8.0 10 10 8.0 8.0

Maddie Hinds - NCTC Magnums Magic 4641830 7.0 12 12 7.0 7.0

Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar 5244409 6.0 13 13 6.0 6.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic 3791718 6.0 13 13 6.0 6.0

Morgan Seiman - SHSU Starbuck 2013-113 5.0 15 15 5.0 5.0

Haley Matocha Mabel May Whiz 5123799 3.0 16 16 3.0 3.0

Courtney Gardner - SFAU Margarita With Lime 5459656 2.0 17 17 2.0 2.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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